KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

7522 125

Electronics Diagonal Cutter
DIN ISO 9654

MW

General
Article No.
EAN

Pliers
Handles
weight
Dimensions
Standard

Technische Attribute
Style

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Head width

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

Bolted joint for high precision and stress tolerance

For ultra fine cutting work, e.g. in electronics and fine mechanics

With sharp, ground cutting edges for soft and hard wire and piano wire
Cutting edges additionally induction-hardened, cutting edge hardness
approx. 64 HRC

Low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening

With small bevel

High-grade special tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

7522 125
4003773040538
burnished

with plastic grips
799

125 x 60 x 14 mm
DIN ISO 9654

2
@ 0.9 mm

@ 0.4 mm
d0.2-1.3mm
14 mm

6.5 mm

10.5 mm

21040302
EC000165
EC000165
AAA949c004
27112114
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Bolted joint

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal 09.03.2020 | page 2 2



