

## **Product information**

## 75 22 125

## **Electronics Diagonal Cutter**

**DIN ISO 9654** 



- · Bolted joint for high precision and stress tolerance
- For ultra fine cutting work, e.g. in electronics and fine mechanics
- With sharp, ground cutting edges for soft and hard wire and piano wire
- Cutting edges additionally induction-hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 64 HRC
- Low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening
- With small bevel
- High-grade special tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

General	
Article No.	75 22 125
EAN	4003773040538
Pliers	burnished
Handles	with plastic grips
weight	79 g
Dimensions	125 x 60 x 14 mm
Standard	DIN ISO 9654

Technische Attribute		
Style	2	
Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 0.9 mm	
Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)	Ø 0.4 mm	
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)	Ø 0.2 – 1.3 mm	
	14 mm	
	6.5 mm	
Head width	10.5 mm	

Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
ETIM 5.0	EC000165
ETIM 6.0	EC000165
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA949c004
UNSPSC 13.1	27112114

technical change and errors excepted

## **KNIPEX** Quality – Made in Germany





Bolted joint